
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 27 YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO M0022 - 00:02:57 20,30 02:54:21

2 33 FELIPE RODRIGUES MARQUES M3034 - 00:03:01 19,89 02:57:58

3 2 DIOGO NASCIMENTO CASTRO M0022 - 00:03:04 19,59 03:00:42

4 45 ALDOMIRO SOARES DE SOUZA LIMA M3539 - 00:03:11 18,87 03:07:34

5 113 IURI RITTBERG BATISTA M0022 - 00:03:11 18,82 03:08:05

6 112 SIDICLEI DEFENDENTI M0022 - 00:03:15 18,47 03:11:38

7 8 RAFAEL COUTINHO SIQUEIRA M0022 - 00:03:16 18,40 03:12:26

8 65 ALEXANDRE SILVA CARDOSO M4044 - 00:03:19 18,14 03:15:12

9 46 ALEX SANDRINI M3539 - 00:03:19 18,13 03:15:13

10 10 WANDERSON DA SILVA SOUZA M0022 - 00:03:19 18,12 03:15:22

11 77 DENISVAL ALVES DE SOUZA M4549 - 00:03:20 18,01 03:16:32

12 116 TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - 00:03:23 17,78 03:19:09

13 49 BRUNO FONTANA M3539 - 00:03:23 17,77 03:19:14

14 20 MARCOS CARVALHO M2329 - 00:03:23 17,74 03:19:30

15 34 JONATHAN CARVALHO DE MORAES M3034 - 00:03:23 17,71 03:19:53

16 78 EVERTON CORREIA TEIXEIRA DE 
SIQUEIRA - XERIFE

M4549 - 00:03:27 17,39 03:23:34

17 4 FARLEY MARTINS LIMA M0022 - 00:03:28 17,35 03:24:03

18 7 MÁRCIO CURITIBA GOMES M0022 - 00:03:29 17,25 03:25:14

19 58 RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M3539 - 00:03:31 17,10 03:27:03

20 56 LEANDRO ALPOHIM M3539 - 00:03:33 16,92 03:29:16

21 80 GUSTAVO BARRETO BOMBONATO DE 
OLIVEIRA

M4549 - 00:03:33 16,88 03:29:44

22 52 GIOVANI FAVARATO M3539 - 00:03:33 16,87 03:29:47

23 42 RENATO BRITO GOMES JÚNIOR M3034 - 00:03:37 16,56 03:33:46

24 32 FABIO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - 00:03:37 16,55 03:33:51

25 35 JOSADAK SANTANA DOS SANTOS M3034 - 00:03:38 16,51 03:34:27

26 9 RONIELLI BRANDÃO DESTEFANI M0022 - 00:03:39 16,44 03:35:19

27 100 RENATO STAUT SACIOTTO FREITAS 
LIMA

M4044 - 00:03:39 16,44 03:35:23

28 72 FLÁVIO  ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 
(TIGRÃO)

M4044 - 00:03:41 16,31 03:37:00

29 62 WELDON ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS 
JÚNIOR

M3539 - 00:03:41 16,31 03:37:01

30 22 MAYKON SECCHIN M2329 - 00:03:42 16,22 03:38:13

31 114 DIEGO HENRIQUE BISI M3034 - 00:03:43 16,13 03:39:26

32 101 THIAGO CHÁCARA BORGES M3539 - 00:03:48 15,80 03:43:59

33 23 MELQUISEDEQUE BARROS DA CUNHA 
MIRANDA

M2329 - 00:03:48 15,78 03:44:22
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

34 51 GEOVANI MISTURA M3539 - 00:03:48 15,78 03:44:23

35 76 CARLOS ROGERIO ARAUJO M4549 - 00:03:50 15,64 03:46:17

36 95 JEREMAI SCHNEIDER M3034 - 00:03:50 15,64 03:46:17

37 69 EDMILSON DE SOUZA M4044 - 00:03:54 15,37 03:50:21

38 66 ALISSON DE FREITAS M4044 - 00:03:55 15,31 03:51:15

39 68 DIOGO HENRIQUE ORLANDIN M4044 - 00:03:56 15,23 03:52:27

40 86 RONILDO DIAS DO NASCIMENTO M5054 - 00:03:58 15,11 03:54:21

41 64 ADEMILSON VIEIRA M4044 - 00:03:59 15,08 03:54:48

42 119 FLAVIO ANTONIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M4044 - 00:03:59 15,02 03:55:45

43 40 NATAN LOURENÇO MIRANDA M3034 - 00:04:03 14,83 03:58:38

44 44 RÔMULO VILELA VAGMAKER M3034 - 00:04:05 14,72 04:00:29

45 57 PEDRO VIEIRA BONTEMPO CARDOSO M3539 - 00:04:05 14,69 04:01:02

46 16 AMAURI AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA M0022 - 00:04:07 14,57 04:03:02

47 91 EVANDRO ALBANI M5054 - 00:04:10 14,41 04:05:35

48 17 GUSTAVO ALVAREZ SANTOS M2329 - 00:04:11 14,37 04:06:20

49 39 MÁRIO SÉRGIO MENDONÇA DOS 
SANTOS

M3034 - 00:04:16 14,08 04:11:23

50 31 EDSON SANTOS DELARMELINA M3034 - 00:04:17 14,00 04:12:55

51 29 ALEXANDRE ARAUJO ROCHA M3034 - 00:04:17 13,98 04:13:12

52 36 JULLIANO REIS MORAES M3034 - 00:04:18 13,94 04:13:56

53 120 RAFAEL SAAD MOREIRA M4549 - 00:04:19 13,87 04:15:10

54 24 PABLO BATISTA TARGA M2329 - 00:04:21 13,79 04:16:48

55 63 WENDEL CELESTINO NASCIMENTO M3539 - 00:04:21 13,78 04:16:49

56 18 JOANDERSON MAGDAEL DE JESUS 
SANTOS

M2329 - 00:04:21 13,77 04:17:07

57 55 JUNIOR CÉSAR GOMES NUNES M3539 - 00:04:22 13,75 04:17:32

58 90 EDVALDO SANTANA M5054 - 00:04:25 13,58 04:20:35

59 81 RENATO MOSCOSO CANTO PESSOA M4549 - 00:04:26 13,52 04:21:50

60 122 EDUARTE MOREIRA ALVES DA CRUZ M5054 - 00:04:37 12,99 04:32:25

61 89 EDMUNDO COSME ALVES SILVA M5054 - 00:04:44 12,66 04:39:42

62 98 LEONARDO MUNIZ MAGALHAES M3539 - 00:04:46 12,59 04:41:05

63 124 CARLOS EDUARDO COSTA LOPES M4549 - 00:04:49 12,47 04:43:59

64 99 MAYCON AZEVEDO DELPRETE M2329 - 00:04:55 12,20 04:50:15

65 82 WELLINGTON SILVA SANTOS M4549 - 00:04:56 12,16 04:51:13

66 75 WERLE  SANDRO DA SILVA M4044 - 00:04:57 12,14 04:51:39

67 87 EDINALDO LOCATELLI M5054 - 00:04:57 12,11 04:52:17

68 54 JOSÉ ROBERTO TIMOTE SANTOS M3539 - 00:05:10 11,61 05:04:48

69 84 JOSE MARSALIA M5054 - 00:05:17 11,36 05:11:37
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

70 85 NIVALDO LUIZ DIAS M5054 - 00:05:21 11,22 05:15:25

71 83 FABIO MONTEIRO ROCHA M5054 - 00:05:25 11,07 05:19:43

72 6 LEANDRO LEITE FERREIRA M0022 - 00:05:27 11,02 05:21:10

73 96 JHONE RIBEIRO DE JESUS M2329 - 00:05:34 10,78 05:28:22

74 97 JOELSON DA PENHA M4044 - 00:05:45 10,44 05:39:02

75 53 JOAO PAULO DAZZI RAFALSKY M3539 - 00:05:47 10,37 05:41:30

76 26 THIAGO LEITE GUASTI M2329 - 00:06:06 9,84 05:59:45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 93 ALESANDRA DIAS DA SILVA F3099 - 00:04:34 13,15 04:29:11

2 123 GRAZIELE ASSSINI DE OLIVEIRA F3099 - 00:05:03 11,88 04:58:00
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 27 YGOR DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO M0022 - 00:02:57 20,30 02:54:21

2 2 DIOGO NASCIMENTO CASTRO M0022 - 00:03:04 19,59 03:00:42

3 113 IURI RITTBERG BATISTA M0022 - 00:03:11 18,82 03:08:05

4 112 SIDICLEI DEFENDENTI M0022 - 00:03:15 18,47 03:11:38

5 8 RAFAEL COUTINHO SIQUEIRA M0022 - 00:03:16 18,40 03:12:26

6 10 WANDERSON DA SILVA SOUZA M0022 - 00:03:19 18,12 03:15:22

7 20 MARCOS CARVALHO M2329 - 00:03:23 17,74 03:19:30

8 4 FARLEY MARTINS LIMA M0022 - 00:03:28 17,35 03:24:03

9 7 MÁRCIO CURITIBA GOMES M0022 - 00:03:29 17,25 03:25:14

10 9 RONIELLI BRANDÃO DESTEFANI M0022 - 00:03:39 16,44 03:35:19

11 16 AMAURI AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA M0022 - 00:04:07 14,57 04:03:02

12 6 LEANDRO LEITE FERREIRA M0022 - 00:05:27 11,02 05:21:10
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 33 FELIPE RODRIGUES MARQUES M3034 - 00:03:01 19,89 02:57:58

2 116 TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - 00:03:23 17,78 03:19:09

3 34 JONATHAN CARVALHO DE MORAES M3034 - 00:03:23 17,71 03:19:53

4 42 RENATO BRITO GOMES JÚNIOR M3034 - 00:03:37 16,56 03:33:46

5 32 FABIO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - 00:03:37 16,55 03:33:51

6 35 JOSADAK SANTANA DOS SANTOS M3034 - 00:03:38 16,51 03:34:27

7 114 DIEGO HENRIQUE BISI M3034 - 00:03:43 16,13 03:39:26

8 40 NATAN LOURENÇO MIRANDA M3034 - 00:04:03 14,83 03:58:38

9 44 RÔMULO VILELA VAGMAKER M3034 - 00:04:05 14,72 04:00:29

10 39 MÁRIO SÉRGIO MENDONÇA DOS 
SANTOS

M3034 - 00:04:16 14,08 04:11:23

11 31 EDSON SANTOS DELARMELINA M3034 - 00:04:17 14,00 04:12:55

12 29 ALEXANDRE ARAUJO ROCHA M3034 - 00:04:17 13,98 04:13:12

13 36 JULLIANO REIS MORAES M3034 - 00:04:18 13,94 04:13:56
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 45 ALDOMIRO SOARES DE SOUZA LIMA M3539 - 00:03:11 18,87 03:07:34

2 46 ALEX SANDRINI M3539 - 00:03:19 18,13 03:15:13

3 49 BRUNO FONTANA M3539 - 00:03:23 17,77 03:19:14

4 58 RAPHAEL DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M3539 - 00:03:31 17,10 03:27:03

5 56 LEANDRO ALPOHIM M3539 - 00:03:33 16,92 03:29:16

6 52 GIOVANI FAVARATO M3539 - 00:03:33 16,87 03:29:47

7 62 WELDON ARAÚJO DOS SANTOS 
JÚNIOR

M3539 - 00:03:41 16,31 03:37:01

8 51 GEOVANI MISTURA M3539 - 00:03:48 15,78 03:44:23

9 57 PEDRO VIEIRA BONTEMPO CARDOSO M3539 - 00:04:05 14,69 04:01:02

10 63 WENDEL CELESTINO NASCIMENTO M3539 - 00:04:21 13,78 04:16:49

11 55 JUNIOR CÉSAR GOMES NUNES M3539 - 00:04:22 13,75 04:17:32

12 54 JOSÉ ROBERTO TIMOTE SANTOS M3539 - 00:05:10 11,61 05:04:48

13 53 JOAO PAULO DAZZI RAFALSKY M3539 - 00:05:47 10,37 05:41:30
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 65 ALEXANDRE SILVA CARDOSO M4044 - 00:03:19 18,14 03:15:12

2 72 FLÁVIO  ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 
(TIGRÃO)

M4044 - 00:03:41 16,31 03:37:00

3 69 EDMILSON DE SOUZA M4044 - 00:03:54 15,37 03:50:21

4 66 ALISSON DE FREITAS M4044 - 00:03:55 15,31 03:51:15

5 68 DIOGO HENRIQUE ORLANDIN M4044 - 00:03:56 15,23 03:52:27

6 64 ADEMILSON VIEIRA M4044 - 00:03:59 15,08 03:54:48

7 119 FLAVIO ANTONIO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M4044 - 00:03:59 15,02 03:55:45

8 75 WERLE  SANDRO DA SILVA M4044 - 00:04:57 12,14 04:51:39
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 77 DENISVAL ALVES DE SOUZA M4549 - 00:03:20 18,01 03:16:32

2 78 EVERTON CORREIA TEIXEIRA DE 
SIQUEIRA - XERIFE

M4549 - 00:03:27 17,39 03:23:34

3 80 GUSTAVO BARRETO BOMBONATO DE 
OLIVEIRA

M4549 - 00:03:33 16,88 03:29:44

4 76 CARLOS ROGERIO ARAUJO M4549 - 00:03:50 15,64 03:46:17

5 120 RAFAEL SAAD MOREIRA M4549 - 00:04:19 13,87 04:15:10

6 81 RENATO MOSCOSO CANTO PESSOA M4549 - 00:04:26 13,52 04:21:50

7 124 CARLOS EDUARDO COSTA LOPES M4549 - 00:04:49 12,47 04:43:59

8 82 WELLINGTON SILVA SANTOS M4549 - 00:04:56 12,16 04:51:13
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 86 RONILDO DIAS DO NASCIMENTO M5054 - 00:03:58 15,11 03:54:21

2 122 EDUARTE MOREIRA ALVES DA CRUZ M5054 - 00:04:37 12,99 04:32:25

3 84 JOSE MARSALIA M5054 - 00:05:17 11,36 05:11:37

4 85 NIVALDO LUIZ DIAS M5054 - 00:05:21 11,22 05:15:25

5 83 FABIO MONTEIRO ROCHA M5054 - 00:05:25 11,07 05:19:43
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 91 EVANDRO ALBANI M5054 - 00:04:10 14,41 04:05:35

2 90 EDVALDO SANTANA M5054 - 00:04:25 13,58 04:20:35

3 89 EDMUNDO COSME ALVES SILVA M5054 - 00:04:44 12,66 04:39:42

4 87 EDINALDO LOCATELLI M5054 - 00:04:57 12,11 04:52:17
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 22 MAYKON SECCHIN M2329 - 00:03:42 16,22 03:38:13

2 23 MELQUISEDEQUE BARROS DA CUNHA 
MIRANDA

M2329 - 00:03:48 15,78 03:44:22

3 17 GUSTAVO ALVAREZ SANTOS M2329 - 00:04:11 14,37 04:06:20

4 24 PABLO BATISTA TARGA M2329 - 00:04:21 13,79 04:16:48

5 18 JOANDERSON MAGDAEL DE JESUS 
SANTOS

M2329 - 00:04:21 13,77 04:17:07

6 26 THIAGO LEITE GUASTI M2329 - 00:06:06 9,84 05:59:45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 93 ALESANDRA DIAS DA SILVA F3099 - 00:04:34 13,15 04:29:11

2 123 GRAZIELE ASSSINI DE OLIVEIRA F3099 - 00:05:03 11,88 04:58:00
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 100 RENATO STAUT SACIOTTO FREITAS 
LIMA

M4044 - 00:03:39 16,44 03:35:23

2 101 THIAGO CHÁCARA BORGES M3539 - 00:03:48 15,80 03:43:59

3 95 JEREMAI SCHNEIDER M3034 - 00:03:50 15,64 03:46:17

4 98 LEONARDO MUNIZ MAGALHAES M3539 - 00:04:46 12,59 04:41:05

5 99 MAYCON AZEVEDO DELPRETE M2329 - 00:04:55 12,20 04:50:15

6 96 JHONE RIBEIRO DE JESUS M2329 - 00:05:34 10,78 05:28:22

7 97 JOELSON DA PENHA M4044 - 00:05:45 10,44 05:39:02
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Colocação 1

Equipe WALLACE DE MELO / 
WARLEY MARTINS

Total 03:34:43

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

105 WARLEY MARTINS LIMA 1 03:34:42

104 WALLACE DE MELO PINHAL 2 03:34:43

Colocação 2

Equipe MAYCON ALVES / 
EMERSON ARAÚJO

Total 04:09:46

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

108 MAYCON ALVES MILLER 3 04:09:46

109 EMERSON ARAÚJO 4 04:09:46

Colocação 3

Equipe HUGO COMACCIO / VITOR 
LOMBA

Total 05:21:33

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

106 HUGO COMACCIO 5 05:21:32

107 VITOR LOMBA SANT ANNA 6 05:21:33

Colocação 4

Equipe MANOEL ALMEIDA 
/THIAGO DE ASSIS

Total 05:43:32

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

110 MANOEL ALMEIDA JUNIOR 7 05:43:32

111 THIAGO DE ASSIS VARGAS 8 05:43:32
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 357 ALAN LUCAS BOING M1418 - 00:02:49 21,28 01:38:41

2 207 PEDRO HENRIQUE FILETI KUHN M1418 - 00:02:54 20,66 01:41:38

3 259 THIAGO LIMA M3039 - 00:02:54 20,66 01:41:40

4 245 JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS PRAVATO M3039 - 00:03:01 19,87 01:45:41

5 360 FABIO JUNIOR PEREIRA CARDOSO M1929 - 00:03:01 19,87 01:45:41

6 222 MAURO PEDROSA M1929 - 00:03:09 19,09 01:49:59

7 211 EDUARDO MARANGONHA M1929 - 00:03:10 18,99 01:50:35

8 201 AQUILES DASSIÊ M1418 - 00:03:10 18,99 01:50:36

9 238 EMANOEL SOUZA ROSA M3039 - 00:03:10 18,98 01:50:37

10 240 FABIANO ROBERTO VIEIRA M3039 - 00:03:11 18,87 01:51:17

11 358 ARTHUR ANDRADE ROSA M1929 - 00:03:13 18,65 01:52:35

12 252 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M3039 - 00:03:13 18,64 01:52:41

13 232 ALÉCIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA M3039 - 00:03:15 18,46 01:53:45

14 220 JOSÉ HENRIQUE SANTIAGO PEREIRA M1929 - 00:03:16 18,41 01:54:03

15 228 VALCIRLEI ESTEVAM MOREIRA M1929 - 00:03:16 18,39 01:54:12

16 292 RENATO VARGAS M4049 - 00:03:18 18,19 01:55:25

17 276 EVERSON SCHERRER BORGES M4049 - 00:03:19 18,10 01:56:00

18 362 RHAMON AMORIM GONÇALVES M1929 - 00:03:19 18,05 01:56:22

19 272 EDSON CARDOSO M4049 - 00:03:20 18,04 01:56:23

20 221 MATHEUS CARVALHO DE MACEDO M1929 - 00:03:20 17,98 01:56:48

21 284 LEOMARIO TEDESCO M4049 - 00:03:21 17,87 01:57:29

22 229 WELLINTON CARMO DA SILVA M1929 - 00:03:21 17,87 01:57:31

23 283 LEANDRO OLÍMPIO FARIA M4049 - 00:03:22 17,86 01:57:36

24 215 GABRIEL LEAL MOREIRA M1929 - 00:03:23 17,76 01:58:14

25 230 YAN BALESTRERO DE OLIVEIRA M1929 - 00:03:24 17,66 01:58:53

26 367 JULIANO DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:24 17,63 01:59:06

27 223 PAULO CESAR DE AGUILAR BATISTA 
JÚNIOR

M1929 - 00:03:25 17,57 01:59:32

28 261 TIÃO SCARPAT M3039 - 00:03:25 17,54 01:59:45

29 370 FABIO KOEHLER NASCIMENTO M4049 - 00:03:25 17,53 01:59:46

30 258 THIAGO A. DE ALMEIDA LUCAS M3039 - 00:03:27 17,36 02:00:59

31 296 WENDER ZENI M4049 - 00:03:28 17,32 02:01:16

32 377 FREDERICO MAURI QUINTO M3039 - 00:03:28 17,28 02:01:30

33 260 TIAGO ROSA VIEIRA ALBERTINO M3039 - 00:03:29 17,21 02:02:01

34 257 SOLIMAR FAZOLO M3039 - 00:03:32 17,01 02:03:26

35 363 SAMUEL JUNIOR VICTOR MARTINS M1929 - 00:03:32 16,97 02:03:43
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

36 227 RIAN CARLOS FERREIRA DOS ANJOS M1929 - 00:03:33 16,91 02:04:10

37 383 JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES M4049 - 00:03:33 16,90 02:04:15

38 225 RAFAEL SANTUCHI POLETO M1929 - 00:03:34 16,84 02:04:40

39 216 GERMANO FERNANDES FRANCISCO M1929 - 00:03:34 16,81 02:04:54

40 287 LUIZ CLAUDIO DE JESUS M4049 - 00:03:34 16,81 02:04:56

41 376 DANIEL FELIPE LOURENÇO DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:34 16,80 02:04:58

42 254 ROMÁRIO PANZENATTO FASSARELLA M3039 - 00:03:34 16,80 02:05:00

43 293 RODRIGO PASTE FERREIRA M4049 - 00:03:35 16,72 02:05:38

44 295 WANDERSON SCHERRER DE 
OLIVEIRA

M4049 - 00:03:36 16,67 02:05:58

45 243 IVANILDO LOPES PEREIRA M3039 - 00:03:36 16,66 02:06:05

46 371 JEAN FABRINO DA SILVA M4049 - 00:03:37 16,58 02:06:39

47 336 EVERTON VINICIUS DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:37 16,57 02:06:46

48 210 EDER PAULO ULIANA M1929 - 00:03:39 16,43 02:07:47

49 262 VANDEIS PAGUNG SCHAFFER M3039 - 00:03:39 16,43 02:07:48

50 277 FERNANDO ANTONIO PYLRO PEREIRA M4049 - 00:03:39 16,41 02:07:58

51 244 JOANERSON ABELDT M3039 - 00:03:41 16,31 02:08:44

52 268 ALEXANDRE LIMA MARTINS M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:19

53 289 MARCELO TONIATO M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:19

54 271 DOUGLAS JOÃO ORLANDIN M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:20

55 301 NILSON INACIODA SILVA M5099 - 00:03:44 16,07 02:10:40

56 242 FABRICIO ORMINDO DE BRITO M3039 - 00:03:44 16,05 02:10:52

57 237 DANILO DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 
BHERING SANTORO

M3039 - 00:03:46 15,94 02:11:47

58 291 ODAIR JOSE FARIAS M4049 - 00:03:48 15,81 02:12:52

59 208 YGOR VOLKERS BALESTRERO M1418 - 00:03:48 15,79 02:13:00

60 213 FILIPE GUILHERME CAMPOS M1929 - 00:03:50 15,68 02:13:54

61 266 ALEKSON WILLAM DIAS DOS SANTOS M4049 - 00:03:50 15,68 02:13:56

62 236 CLEVERTON ALCIDES DE JESUS M3039 - 00:03:50 15,67 02:14:03

63 214 GABRIEL CONCEIÇÃO SOUTO M1929 - 00:03:51 15,56 02:14:59

64 325 LAURINDO CASSANDRO MANZOLI M1929 - 00:03:54 15,41 02:16:17

65 331 RICARDO GARCIA TONETO M1929 - 00:03:54 15,40 02:16:21

66 274 EVANILDO ALVES M4049 - 00:03:54 15,39 02:16:26

67 321 EVALDO SANTOLIN NERI M3039 - 00:03:57 15,22 02:17:58

68 241 FÁBIO FRANZONI DE ALMEIDA M3039 - 00:03:58 15,11 02:18:58

69 379 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOULAIS G. ALTOE M1929 - 00:03:58 15,11 02:18:59

70 253 PEDRO RAMON MANHONE M3039 - 00:03:59 15,03 02:19:43

71 288 MARCELO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA M4049 - 00:04:01 14,93 02:20:40
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72 365 ANILSON SANTOS M3039 - 00:04:01 14,92 02:20:46

73 255 RONI VERNECK M3039 - 00:04:05 14,70 02:22:54

74 299 ERASMO CARLOS CORREA DOS 
SANTOS

M5099 - 00:04:06 14,61 02:23:44

75 328 MAYCON DA SILVA MENGALI M3039 - 00:04:07 14,58 02:24:03

76 247 LEOMAR DUTRA DIAS M3039 - 00:04:07 14,55 02:24:22

77 256 SAULO ALVES ADUAN M3039 - 00:04:07 14,55 02:24:22

78 249 MAICON ALMEIDA M3039 - 00:04:08 14,54 02:24:28

79 278 FRANCISCO FÁBIO DE SOUZA 
ALENCAR

M4049 - 00:04:12 14,29 02:26:58

80 298 ARLENILSON RAMALHETE M5099 - 00:04:13 14,23 02:27:35

81 330 OSEIAS KAMINSKI NOGUEIRA M3039 - 00:04:14 14,16 02:28:16

82 349 CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA RIBEIRO M4049 - 00:04:16 14,05 02:29:28

83 248 LEONARDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA M3039 - 00:04:16 14,04 02:29:36

84 316 CARLOS MAGNO NOGUEIRA M4049 - 00:04:23 13,67 02:33:37

85 324 GIORDANO GILBERTO ROCHA M3039 - 00:04:24 13,64 02:34:00

86 270 CRISTIANO N. NEVES M4049 - 00:04:26 13,55 02:35:00

87 319 EDEMILSO LUCIANO ARSI XAVIER M3039 - 00:04:26 13,52 02:35:19

88 234 BERNARDO GOBBI LELLIS M3039 - 00:04:29 13,41 02:36:39

89 332 RODRIGO VITALI LORENSINI M4049 - 00:04:29 13,40 02:36:44

90 317 CRISTIANO MARTINS M4049 - 00:04:33 13,19 02:39:13

91 218 JOÃO VICTOR LOUZADA FARIAS M1929 - 00:04:34 13,14 02:39:47

92 267 ALESSANDRO LUSTOZA DE SOUZA M4049 - 00:04:34 13,12 02:40:05

93 206 JAKSON PAGUNG SCHAFFER M1418 - 00:04:35 13,08 02:40:36

94 263 WELTON KRUGER M3039 - 00:04:36 13,06 02:40:49

95 314 ADILIO LOPES FERREIRA M3039 - 00:04:42 12,75 02:44:42

96 297 DEMTRIUS COSSETTI M5099 - 00:04:44 12,70 02:45:23

97 361 RAPHAEL LEITE RIZO M1929 - 00:04:46 12,59 02:46:50

98 372 ADAIR JOSE APOLINARIO M5099 - 00:04:53 12,31 02:50:39

99 273 ELIAS CORREA M4049 - 00:04:53 12,27 02:51:12

100 322 FABRICIO LUIS MALAVASI M3039 - 00:04:54 12,24 02:51:36

101 265 ADRIANO TADEU RODRIGUES M4049 - 00:05:08 11,67 02:59:55

102 373 MANOEL ARAUJO LOPES M5099 - 00:05:10 11,60 03:01:03

103 378 LUCAS NUNES LAMEIRA M1929 - 00:05:16 11,38 03:04:32

104 203 BRENO OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES M1418 - 00:05:22 11,17 03:07:57

105 369 SYLVIO KASCHNER CONSTALONGA 
SERAPHIM

M3039 - 00:05:24 11,11 03:09:06

106 329 MAZUREYK ALBUQUERQUE TEMOTEO M3039 - 00:05:27 11,02 03:10:38
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

107 233 ALEXANDRE ZANOTELLI M3039 - 00:05:29 10,95 03:11:47

108 326 MAGNO DA ROCHA ZANETTE M1929 - 00:05:32 10,85 03:13:34

109 302 ORLANDO SOARES DIAS M5099 - 00:05:53 10,19 03:26:03

110 320 ÉDER DOS SANTOS NUNES M3039 - 00:06:39 9,02 03:52:45

111 333 THIAGO MACIEL CAVALCANTI M3039 - 00:06:39 9,02 03:52:45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 374 LUANA ELER SPADETO F1834 - 00:04:05 14,67 02:23:07

2 310 GIRLANE PEREIRA SALLA F3599 - 00:04:19 13,90 02:31:02

3 313 VIVIANE GREGÓRIO BLANK F3599 - 00:04:22 13,75 02:32:45

4 303 ALESSANDRA SANTOS NEVES F1834 - 00:04:28 13,45 02:36:05

5 312 SILVANA DONNA F3599 - 00:04:44 12,69 02:45:27

6 309 ELAYNE SCHERRER DE OLIVEIRA F3599 - + SAÚDE 00:04:47 12,54 02:47:29

7 308 EDNAIR VIANA GUIMARÃES F3599 - 00:04:48 12,50 02:47:56

8 306 JULIANA AZEVEDO PINTO MACHADO F1834 - 00:04:52 12,34 02:50:10

9 350 ELANE AMARAL RIBEIRO F3599 - 00:05:10 11,63 03:00:33

10 305 EMANUELA MASCARELLO LORENCAO F1834 - 00:05:16 11,39 03:04:25

11 375 ANDREIA VINCO PIMENTA F3599 - 00:05:19 11,28 03:06:08

12 304 ANA JÚLIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS F1834 - 00:05:27 11,01 03:10:39

13 307 RAQUEL DE FÁTIMA DOS REIS F1834 - 00:05:46 10,41 03:21:42
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 357 ALAN LUCAS BOING M1418 - 00:02:49 21,28 01:38:41

2 207 PEDRO HENRIQUE FILETI KUHN M1418 - 00:02:54 20,66 01:41:38

3 201 AQUILES DASSIÊ M1418 - 00:03:10 18,99 01:50:36

4 208 YGOR VOLKERS BALESTRERO M1418 - 00:03:48 15,79 02:13:00

5 206 JAKSON PAGUNG SCHAFFER M1418 - 00:04:35 13,08 02:40:36

6 203 BRENO OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES M1418 - 00:05:22 11,17 03:07:57
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1 360 FABIO JUNIOR PEREIRA CARDOSO M1929 - 00:03:01 19,87 01:45:41

2 222 MAURO PEDROSA M1929 - 00:03:09 19,09 01:49:59

3 211 EDUARDO MARANGONHA M1929 - 00:03:10 18,99 01:50:35

4 358 ARTHUR ANDRADE ROSA M1929 - 00:03:13 18,65 01:52:35

5 220 JOSÉ HENRIQUE SANTIAGO PEREIRA M1929 - 00:03:16 18,41 01:54:03

6 228 VALCIRLEI ESTEVAM MOREIRA M1929 - 00:03:16 18,39 01:54:12

7 362 RHAMON AMORIM GONÇALVES M1929 - 00:03:19 18,05 01:56:22

8 221 MATHEUS CARVALHO DE MACEDO M1929 - 00:03:20 17,98 01:56:48

9 229 WELLINTON CARMO DA SILVA M1929 - 00:03:21 17,87 01:57:31

10 215 GABRIEL LEAL MOREIRA M1929 - 00:03:23 17,76 01:58:14

11 230 YAN BALESTRERO DE OLIVEIRA M1929 - 00:03:24 17,66 01:58:53

12 223 PAULO CESAR DE AGUILAR BATISTA 
JÚNIOR

M1929 - 00:03:25 17,57 01:59:32

13 363 SAMUEL JUNIOR VICTOR MARTINS M1929 - 00:03:32 16,97 02:03:43

14 227 RIAN CARLOS FERREIRA DOS ANJOS M1929 - 00:03:33 16,91 02:04:10

15 225 RAFAEL SANTUCHI POLETO M1929 - 00:03:34 16,84 02:04:40

16 216 GERMANO FERNANDES FRANCISCO M1929 - 00:03:34 16,81 02:04:54

17 210 EDER PAULO ULIANA M1929 - 00:03:39 16,43 02:07:47

18 213 FILIPE GUILHERME CAMPOS M1929 - 00:03:50 15,68 02:13:54

19 214 GABRIEL CONCEIÇÃO SOUTO M1929 - 00:03:51 15,56 02:14:59

20 218 JOÃO VICTOR LOUZADA FARIAS M1929 - 00:04:34 13,14 02:39:47

21 361 RAPHAEL LEITE RIZO M1929 - 00:04:46 12,59 02:46:50
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 259 THIAGO LIMA M3039 - 00:02:54 20,66 01:41:40

2 245 JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS PRAVATO M3039 - 00:03:01 19,87 01:45:41

3 238 EMANOEL SOUZA ROSA M3039 - 00:03:10 18,98 01:50:37

4 240 FABIANO ROBERTO VIEIRA M3039 - 00:03:11 18,87 01:51:17

5 252 PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS M3039 - 00:03:13 18,64 01:52:41

6 232 ALÉCIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA M3039 - 00:03:15 18,46 01:53:45

7 367 JULIANO DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:24 17,63 01:59:06

8 261 TIÃO SCARPAT M3039 - 00:03:25 17,54 01:59:45

9 258 THIAGO A. DE ALMEIDA LUCAS M3039 - 00:03:27 17,36 02:00:59

10 260 TIAGO ROSA VIEIRA ALBERTINO M3039 - 00:03:29 17,21 02:02:01

11 257 SOLIMAR FAZOLO M3039 - 00:03:32 17,01 02:03:26

12 254 ROMÁRIO PANZENATTO FASSARELLA M3039 - 00:03:34 16,80 02:05:00

13 243 IVANILDO LOPES PEREIRA M3039 - 00:03:36 16,66 02:06:05

14 262 VANDEIS PAGUNG SCHAFFER M3039 - 00:03:39 16,43 02:07:48

15 244 JOANERSON ABELDT M3039 - 00:03:41 16,31 02:08:44

16 242 FABRICIO ORMINDO DE BRITO M3039 - 00:03:44 16,05 02:10:52

17 237 DANILO DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 
BHERING SANTORO

M3039 - 00:03:46 15,94 02:11:47

18 236 CLEVERTON ALCIDES DE JESUS M3039 - 00:03:50 15,67 02:14:03

19 241 FÁBIO FRANZONI DE ALMEIDA M3039 - 00:03:58 15,11 02:18:58

20 253 PEDRO RAMON MANHONE M3039 - 00:03:59 15,03 02:19:43

21 365 ANILSON SANTOS M3039 - 00:04:01 14,92 02:20:46

22 255 RONI VERNECK M3039 - 00:04:05 14,70 02:22:54

23 247 LEOMAR DUTRA DIAS M3039 - 00:04:07 14,55 02:24:22

24 256 SAULO ALVES ADUAN M3039 - 00:04:07 14,55 02:24:22

25 249 MAICON ALMEIDA M3039 - 00:04:08 14,54 02:24:28

26 248 LEONARDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA M3039 - 00:04:16 14,04 02:29:36

27 234 BERNARDO GOBBI LELLIS M3039 - 00:04:29 13,41 02:36:39

28 263 WELTON KRUGER M3039 - 00:04:36 13,06 02:40:49

29 369 SYLVIO KASCHNER CONSTALONGA 
SERAPHIM

M3039 - 00:05:24 11,11 03:09:06

30 233 ALEXANDRE ZANOTELLI M3039 - 00:05:29 10,95 03:11:47
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 292 RENATO VARGAS M4049 - 00:03:18 18,19 01:55:25

2 276 EVERSON SCHERRER BORGES M4049 - 00:03:19 18,10 01:56:00

3 272 EDSON CARDOSO M4049 - 00:03:20 18,04 01:56:23

4 284 LEOMARIO TEDESCO M4049 - 00:03:21 17,87 01:57:29

5 283 LEANDRO OLÍMPIO FARIA M4049 - 00:03:22 17,86 01:57:36

6 370 FABIO KOEHLER NASCIMENTO M4049 - 00:03:25 17,53 01:59:46

7 296 WENDER ZENI M4049 - 00:03:28 17,32 02:01:16

8 383 JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES M4049 - 00:03:33 16,90 02:04:15

9 287 LUIZ CLAUDIO DE JESUS M4049 - 00:03:34 16,81 02:04:56

10 293 RODRIGO PASTE FERREIRA M4049 - 00:03:35 16,72 02:05:38

11 295 WANDERSON SCHERRER DE 
OLIVEIRA

M4049 - 00:03:36 16,67 02:05:58

12 371 JEAN FABRINO DA SILVA M4049 - 00:03:37 16,58 02:06:39

13 277 FERNANDO ANTONIO PYLRO PEREIRA M4049 - 00:03:39 16,41 02:07:58

14 268 ALEXANDRE LIMA MARTINS M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:19

15 289 MARCELO TONIATO M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:19

16 271 DOUGLAS JOÃO ORLANDIN M4049 - 00:03:42 16,24 02:09:20

17 291 ODAIR JOSE FARIAS M4049 - 00:03:48 15,81 02:12:52

18 266 ALEKSON WILLAM DIAS DOS SANTOS M4049 - 00:03:50 15,68 02:13:56

19 274 EVANILDO ALVES M4049 - 00:03:54 15,39 02:16:26

20 288 MARCELO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA M4049 - 00:04:01 14,93 02:20:40

21 278 FRANCISCO FÁBIO DE SOUZA 
ALENCAR

M4049 - 00:04:12 14,29 02:26:58

22 349 CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA RIBEIRO M4049 - 00:04:16 14,05 02:29:28

23 270 CRISTIANO N. NEVES M4049 - 00:04:26 13,55 02:35:00

24 267 ALESSANDRO LUSTOZA DE SOUZA M4049 - 00:04:34 13,12 02:40:05

25 273 ELIAS CORREA M4049 - 00:04:53 12,27 02:51:12

26 265 ADRIANO TADEU RODRIGUES M4049 - 00:05:08 11,67 02:59:55
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 301 NILSON INACIODA SILVA M5099 - 00:03:44 16,07 02:10:40

2 299 ERASMO CARLOS CORREA DOS 
SANTOS

M5099 - 00:04:06 14,61 02:23:44

3 298 ARLENILSON RAMALHETE M5099 - 00:04:13 14,23 02:27:35

4 297 DEMTRIUS COSSETTI M5099 - 00:04:44 12,70 02:45:23

5 372 ADAIR JOSE APOLINARIO M5099 - 00:04:53 12,31 02:50:39

6 373 MANOEL ARAUJO LOPES M5099 - 00:05:10 11,60 03:01:03

7 302 ORLANDO SOARES DIAS M5099 - 00:05:53 10,19 03:26:03
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 336 EVERTON VINICIUS DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:37 16,57 02:06:46
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 374 LUANA ELER SPADETO F1834 - 00:04:05 14,67 02:23:07

2 303 ALESSANDRA SANTOS NEVES F1834 - 00:04:28 13,45 02:36:05

3 306 JULIANA AZEVEDO PINTO MACHADO F1834 - 00:04:52 12,34 02:50:10

4 305 EMANUELA MASCARELLO LORENCAO F1834 - 00:05:16 11,39 03:04:25

5 304 ANA JÚLIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS F1834 - 00:05:27 11,01 03:10:39

6 307 RAQUEL DE FÁTIMA DOS REIS F1834 - 00:05:46 10,41 03:21:42
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 310 GIRLANE PEREIRA SALLA F3599 - 00:04:19 13,90 02:31:02

2 313 VIVIANE GREGÓRIO BLANK F3599 - 00:04:22 13,75 02:32:45

3 312 SILVANA DONNA F3599 - 00:04:44 12,69 02:45:27

4 309 ELAYNE SCHERRER DE OLIVEIRA F3599 - + SAÚDE 00:04:47 12,54 02:47:29

5 308 EDNAIR VIANA GUIMARÃES F3599 - 00:04:48 12,50 02:47:56

6 350 ELANE AMARAL RIBEIRO F3599 - 00:05:10 11,63 03:00:33

7 375 ANDREIA VINCO PIMENTA F3599 - 00:05:19 11,28 03:06:08
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 377 FREDERICO MAURI QUINTO M3039 - 00:03:28 17,28 02:01:30

2 376 DANIEL FELIPE LOURENÇO DA SILVA M3039 - 00:03:34 16,80 02:04:58

3 325 LAURINDO CASSANDRO MANZOLI M1929 - 00:03:54 15,41 02:16:17

4 331 RICARDO GARCIA TONETO M1929 - 00:03:54 15,40 02:16:21

5 321 EVALDO SANTOLIN NERI M3039 - 00:03:57 15,22 02:17:58

6 379 PEDRO HENRIQUE MOULAIS G. ALTOE M1929 - 00:03:58 15,11 02:18:59

7 328 MAYCON DA SILVA MENGALI M3039 - 00:04:07 14,58 02:24:03

8 330 OSEIAS KAMINSKI NOGUEIRA M3039 - 00:04:14 14,16 02:28:16

9 316 CARLOS MAGNO NOGUEIRA M4049 - 00:04:23 13,67 02:33:37

10 324 GIORDANO GILBERTO ROCHA M3039 - 00:04:24 13,64 02:34:00

11 319 EDEMILSO LUCIANO ARSI XAVIER M3039 - 00:04:26 13,52 02:35:19

12 332 RODRIGO VITALI LORENSINI M4049 - 00:04:29 13,40 02:36:44

13 317 CRISTIANO MARTINS M4049 - 00:04:33 13,19 02:39:13

14 314 ADILIO LOPES FERREIRA M3039 - 00:04:42 12,75 02:44:42

15 322 FABRICIO LUIS MALAVASI M3039 - 00:04:54 12,24 02:51:36

16 378 LUCAS NUNES LAMEIRA M1929 - 00:05:16 11,38 03:04:32

17 329 MAZUREYK ALBUQUERQUE TEMOTEO M3039 - 00:05:27 11,02 03:10:38

18 326 MAGNO DA ROCHA ZANETTE M1929 - 00:05:32 10,85 03:13:34

19 320 ÉDER DOS SANTOS NUNES M3039 - 00:06:39 9,02 03:52:45

20 333 THIAGO MACIEL CAVALCANTI M3039 - 00:06:39 9,02 03:52:45
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Colocação 1

Equipe JARLES DO AMARAL / ANA 
CAROLINE BOTELHO

Total 02:23:47

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

381 ANA CAROLINE SILVA BOTELHO DO AMARAL LIMA 1 02:23:47

382 JARLES DO AMARAL LIMA BOTELHO 2 02:23:47

Colocação 2

Equipe SERGIO APARECIDO/ 
ANDREZA DIAS

Total 02:28:59

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

340 ANDREZA DIAS DA SILVA 3 02:28:58

339 SERGIO APARECIDO DA SILVA POLETO 4 02:28:59

Colocação 3

Equipe SIRLEI DONNA / SIMERI 
DONNA

Total 02:32:50

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

337 SIRLEI DONNA 5 02:32:48

338 SIMERI DONNA 6 02:32:50

Colocação 4

Equipe MARCIO DORNELAS / 
MARCELAINE ARAÚJO

Total 02:42:10

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

355 MARCIO DORNELAS 7 02:42:09

356 MARCELAINE ARAÚJO DA VITÓRIA 8 02:42:10

Colocação 5

Equipe JOSE ADALBERTO / ANA 
CLÁUDIA EGIDIO
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Total 02:46:43

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

353 ANA CLÁUDIA DE OLIVEIRA EGIDIO 9 02:46:42

354 JOSE ADALBERTO DA FONSECA 10 02:46:43

Colocação 6

Equipe FERNANDO HENRIQUE / 
PATRICIA SANTOS

Total 02:52:01

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

344 PATRICIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA 11 02:52:00

343 FERNANDO HHENRIQUE PEREIRA FREITAS 12 02:52:01

Colocação 7

Equipe LUCIANO TEDESCO / ANA 
JULIA ZUCOLOTO

Total 02:58:31

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

345 LUCIANO TEDESCO SANTOS 13 02:58:28

346 ANA JULIA ZUCOLOTO SANTOS 14 02:58:31

Colocação 8

Equipe SATURNINO ALMEIDA / 
POLIANA RISSE

Total 03:00:58

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

342 POLIANA RISSE BISSARO DE ALMEIDA 15 03:00:55

341 SATURNINO ALMEIDA CORREIA 16 03:00:58

Colocação 9

Equipe PATRICK MORAES / 
ELENICE RODRIGUES

Total 03:26:41

Número Atletas Posição Tempo

352 PATRICK MORAES DE PAULA 17 03:26:39

351 ELENICE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 18 03:26:41
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